
TITUS COUNTY

BUDGET AMENDMENT NUMBER

DATE 6/8/2o2o

(-i*2"
APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER'S COURT

FYE e/30l2o2o

22

Fund 010 - General County

REASON FOR ADMENDMENT

ACCOU NT

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNT

NU M BER

AMOUNT OF

AMEN DMENT

ENDING

BUDGET

AMOUNT

COUNTY AUDITOR

3;rqrr Aor*kA
REQUEsTED BY Y

Juvenile Detention 010-570-494 S 3s,ooo.oo S 1s,ooo.oo S so,ooo.oo lncrease in costs for housing juveniles in other
Contingency 010,409-495 s 297,000.00 S (1s,ooo.oo) s 282,000.00 counties. The increase of S 15,000 is anticipated

to cover the remaining costs for this fiscal year

per Eria n Clayton

a

CURRENT

BUDGET

AMOUNT



oa/ ae/ 2o2i) 47

ACCOUNT NWBER ACCOUNT NA!'IE

REPORT OF GENERAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS GEL125 PAGE

DATE AMDMT
NI]'MBER

OLD BIJDEET AMENDED BUDGET
AMOSNT AVOUNT

AMOUNT OF
CHANGE

DESCRlPTION CLK

202O O1O-.s?O-494 ,TTJVENTLE DETENTION 05/AA/2O2O 22
2O2O 010-409-495 CONTINGENCY 06/08/2020 22

35,000.00
29?,000.00

50,000, o0
2A2,0OO.0O

15,000.00 rNC COST FOR HOUSTNG irU\,'ENr AW

1S,OOO.OO- TR.ANS TO COST FOR HOUSING J AW

TOAAI, A}IENDMENTS 2 TOTAI, CHANGES



D. E 05/15/ 16 :02

DATG PPYTTY \'ENIX)R NAI{E

2O2O AIA 514.494 JUVENTLE DETENTION
ORIC BUDCET: 35,000,00 CURR BUDGET:

GEITERAL LEDGER ACCOUNT OUERY - TITUS COUNTY

35 , OOO , OO ENCUMBRANCE:

-6

sRvc

ocroBER - rrrAY

34O,OO BEGIN BAI,ANCE:

PO # INVOICE *

GELlO9 PAGE: 1

AXOUTTT R.EE }

tt/22 /2A\9
t2/ t9 /2a!9
0t/23 /2020
02 /20 /202a
02 /2r/2O2a
03 /2A /2020
03 /20 /2A2A
03 /20 /2A20
04 / 09 /2020
o4/ o9 /2A20

a22A2A
a32A2a
a42A2a
a52a2A
452020
a62A2A
a62A20
a6202A
o72A2A
o12a2a

GREGG COUNTY AUDITOR
GREGG COUNTY AUDITOR
GREGG COUNTY AUD1TOR
GREGG COUNTY AUDITOR
HARRTSON COUNTY JUVENILE SER
GREGG COUNTY AUDIIOR
HARRISON COUNTY .'UVENILE SER
SMITH COUNTY iIUVENILE SERVIC
SMITH COUNTY i'UVENII]E SERVIC
GREGG COUNTY AUDITOR

SHORT TERI4 CONTRACT
SHORT TERM CONTR.ACT
SHORT TERM CONTR.ACT
SHORT TERI{ CONTR.ACT
.,UVENII,E DETENTION
SHORT TERIq CONTRACT
JUVENII,E DE'TENTION
,,UU{E I IJE SERVICES
,JUVEN I I,E DE'TENTION
SHORT AERIq CONTR]\CT

047986
048266

046785
048631
048984

048985
049268
049269

t92o/7L
7936/1,2
1946 /Or
1951/2
22s99OO4A7 /2
r917/3
22599O04a7/3
Tr2O2a02 / 3
'tt202003/4
79BS/4

6,035
1,230

3, 555
2,300
a, 075

300
1,2t0
1,2t0
4,335

.00

.00

.00
, o0
.00
.00
,00
.00
,00
. o0

108264C
104472C
10a696C
108940C
108943C
109164C
r09157C
109205C
109352C
109300c

I,INE I'IEiI TOTAL: 34, 940.00

ENDING AAT,ANCE: 34,940.00 10 0. a1

BUDGF:T REMAINING: 2ao_oo-

OVERALL TOTAI]: .o0

GRAND TOTAL
CURR BUDGET 35,OOO,OO ENCUMBRANCE: OO EEGIN BA],ANCE:

I,INE ITE!i AOTAI,:

ENDIiIG BAI.AI|CE:

BI,DGBT FIUAINING:

.00

3a,9/r0.00

3a,94o.OO 100,41

28o.OO-

t0tf, '& ,t Urrr*^*
5-we



16 t02 GEIIERAL LEDGBR ACCOUYT QUT]RY TITUS COONI'Y

TOTALS BY VENDOR

GREGG COUNTY AUDITOR

HARRISON COUNTY .'UVENILE SERVICES

SMITH COUNTY J(ryENILE SERVICES

CEAND VENDOR TOTAI,:

AMOUNT

29,920,00

2, 600 , 00

2,420,00

t4,9{0.00


